Axis C1310-E - MKII - IP Lautsprecher

fur PA-System - Ethernet - Fast Ethernet - PoE - PoE-Plus - weif3 - RAL

9010

Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

YEIRREEINIES

Product colour

Maximum memory card size
Sound pressure level (max)
Frequency range
Microphone frequency
Connectivity technology
Power source type

Power consumption (typical)

Audio Equipment
Axis

02813-001
7331021084391

General

Grey

1.02TB

121 dB
280-12500 Hz
50-12000 Hz
Wired

PoE

2W
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